
5km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 185 Dobritz, Andreas LV Limbach 2000 M5159 1 2 0 : 1 9 , 3 
2 191 Schwanitz, Robby SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3165 1 2 2 : 0 6 , 8 
3 187 Scheer, Carsten Burgstädter Laufverein M3179 2 2 2 : 2 6 , 0 
4 184 Pfüller, Falk Burgstädter Laufverein M3165 3 2 3 : 0 3 , 8 
5 177 Arends, Bernd Mohsdorf M5158 2 2 3 : 2 0 , 2 
6 189 Römpler, Ingolf TV "Vater Jahn" Burgstädt M3167 4 2 3 : 5 7 , 8 
7 183 Zieger, Jochen Burgstädter Laufverein M3165 5 2 5 : 4 3 , 9 
8 179 Pijala, Matus ERV Eishockey Chemnitz M0498 1 2 6 : 1 9 , 4 
9 188 Eckelt, Andreas TV "Vater Jahn" Burgstädt M3171 6 2 7 : 0 1 , 3 

10 180 Wenslau, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M5151 3 2 7 : 1 2 , 4 
11 178 Schneider, Doris LV Limbach 2000 W5160 1 2 8 : 2 1 , 6 
12 186 Meier, Stefan Burgstädter Laufverein M5158 4 2 8 : 3 0 , 4 
13 176 Schubert, Maika Leipzig W1988 1 3 3 : 3 4 , 1 
14 175 Stab, Peter Sosa M1984 1 3 3 : 3 4 , 5 
15 190 Mazine, Mariana Burgstädter Laufverein W1992 2 3 6 : 1 4 , 4 

5km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  unter 16 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 179 Pijala, Matus ERV Eishockey Chemnitz M0498 1 2 6 : 1 9 , 4 

5km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  19-30 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 175 Stab, Peter Sosa M1984 1 3 3 : 3 4 , 5 

5km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  19-30 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 176 Schubert, Maika Leipzig W1988 1 3 3 : 3 4 , 1 
2 190 Mazine, Mariana Burgstädter Laufverein W1992 2 3 6 : 1 4 , 4 

5km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 191 Schwanitz, Robby SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3165 1 2 2 : 0 6 , 8 
2 187 Scheer, Carsten Burgstädter Laufverein M3179 2 2 2 : 2 6 , 0 
3 184 Pfüller, Falk Burgstädter Laufverein M3165 3 2 3 : 0 3 , 8 
4 189 Römpler, Ingolf TV "Vater Jahn" Burgstädt M3167 4 2 3 : 5 7 , 8 
5 183 Zieger, Jochen Burgstädter Laufverein M3165 5 2 5 : 4 3 , 9 
6 188 Eckelt, Andreas TV "Vater Jahn" Burgstädt M3171 6 2 7 : 0 1 , 3 

Tria Seite  122. Lauf der Einheit



5km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  51-60 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 185 Dobritz, Andreas LV Limbach 2000 M5159 1 2 0 : 1 9 , 3 
2 177 Arends, Bernd Mohsdorf M5158 2 2 3 : 2 0 , 2 
3 180 Wenslau, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M5151 3 2 7 : 1 2 , 4 
4 186 Meier, Stefan Burgstädter Laufverein M5158 4 2 8 : 3 0 , 4 

5km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  51-60 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 178 Schneider, Doris LV Limbach 2000 W5160 1 2 8 : 2 1 , 6 

Tria Seite  222. Lauf der Einheit


